PORTABLE COOLING
SOLUTIONS
Equipment solutions for temporary, emergency,
and supplemental use
Call 877-597-3687 for rates and reservations
HercRentals.com
Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservationsHercRentals.com2
Technical Expertise

Air-conditioning systems like 20-80 ton units include hybrid
units and industrial high-static.
Industrial high-static air conditioners provide cooling from 100%
outside air.
Hybrid units provide cooling, heating, dehumidification,
100% return air or 100% outside air operations.
MAKE MODEL COOLING
CAPACITY
HEATING
CAPACITY
MOISTURE
REMOVAL POWER STATIC PRESSURE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT NEMA
RATING CAT-CLASS
CAPS PPKH-5TD 5 Ton 20 kW 18 lb hr 460V 0.6 in @ 2,000 cfm 6 ft 6 in / 4 ft 4 in / 5 ft 9 in 1,400 lb 4 718-1170
CAPS PPKH-5TD 5 Ton 9 kW 18 lb hr 460V 0.6 in @ 2,000 cfm 6 ft 6 in / 4 ft 4 in / 5 ft 1,200 lb 7 718-1175
CAPS PPKH-10TD 10 Ton 36 kW 32 lb hr 460V 2.2 in @ 4,000 cfm 8 ft 5 in / 6 ft / 5 ft 1 in 2,300 lb 4 718-1210
CAPS PPKH-20TD 20 Ton N/A 126 lb hr 460V 7.0 in @ 2,800 cfm 8 ft 11 in / 6 ft 7 in / 7 ft 10 in 4,500 lb 4 718-1500
CAPS PPKH-25TD 25 Ton 72 kW 82 lb hr 460V 2.7 in @ 10,000 cfm 12 ft 8 in / 8 ft 5 in / 5 ft 4 in 4,600 lb 4 718-1610
MAKE MODEL COOLING
CAPACITY
HEATING
CAPACITY
MOISTURE
REMOVAL POWER STATIC PRESSURE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT NEMA
RATING CAT-CLASS
CAPS PPKH-20TD 20 Ton N/A 126 lb hr 460V 7.0 in @ 2,800 cfm 8 ft 11 in / 6 ft 7 in / 7 ft 10 in 4,500 lb 7 718-1505
CAPS PPKH-40TD-GP 40 Ton N/A 236 lb hr 460V 5.5 in @ 5,600 cfm 12 ft 9 in / 6 ft 8 in / 8 ft 6,300 lb 4 718-1800
CAPS PPKH-40TD-XP 40 Ton N/A 237 lb hr 460V 5.5 in @ 5,600 cfm 12 ft 9 in / 6 ft 8 in / 8 ft 6,600 lb 7 718-1805
CAPS PPKH-40TD 40 Ton 120 kW 146 lb hr 460V 4.25 in @ 14,000 cfm 16 ft 5 in / 7 ft 8 in / 6 ft 7 in 8,300 lb 4 718-1830
CAPS PPKH-60TD 60 Ton 136 kW 189 lb hr 460V 4.25 in @ 20,000 cfm 20 ft / 8 ft 5 in / 8 ft 5 in 10,500 lb 4 718-2030
CAPS PPKH-70-TD 70 Ton 136 kW 295 lb hr 460V 4.25 in @ 22,000 cfm 101 in / 190 in / 102 in 11,700 lb 4 718-2230
CAPS PPKH-80TD-GP 80 Ton N/A 493 lb hr 460V 6 in @ 10,000 cfm 18 ft / 6 ft 10 in / 8 ft 4 in 9,800 lb 4 718-2300
CAPS PPKH-80TD-XP 80 Ton N/A 493 lb hr 460V 6 in @ 10,000 cfm 18 ft / 6 ft 10 in / 8 ft 4 in 9,800 lb 7 718-2305
5-25 TON
COOLING CAPACITY
20-80 TON
COOLING CAPACITY

• Horizontal includes supply and
return air duct connections, VFD
controlled indoor air blower
Deliver custom temperature control for temporary or long-term applications.
Self-contained chiller/pump packages are designed and constructed for user-friendly operation
and provide state-of-the-art control for your everyday cooling needs.
Chilled water air handlers are designed to provide large volume cooling
and dehumidification by using a chilled water source.
MAKE MODEL COOLING
CAPACITY
HEATING
CAPACITY
MOISTURE
REMOVAL POWER STATIC PRESSURE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT NEMA
RATING CAT-CLASS
CAPS PPKV-20TD 20 Ton N/A 95 lb hr 460V 1.25 in @ 8,000 cfm 7 ft 7 in / 3 ft / 8 ft 2,600 lb 4 718-1520
CAPS PPKV-20TD 20 Ton 72 kW 95 lb hr 460V 1.25 in @ 8,000 cfm 7 ft 7 in / 3 ft / 8 ft 2,600 lb 4 718-1525
CAPS PPKV-30TD 30 Ton 60 kW 45 lb hr 460V 3 in @ 10,000 cfm 8 ft / 6 ft / 8.6 in 3,100 lb 4 718-1700
Oceanaire OVAC36034AH 30 Ton 245,664 btu Gravity drain with
pump option  480V 2 in @  9,500 cfm 95 in / 47 in / 88 in 3,507 lb 4 718-1700
Oceanaire OVAC24034AH 20 Ton 153,540 btu Gravity drain with
pump option  480V 2 in @  7,061 cfm 81 in / 44 in / 82 in 2,544 lb 4 718-1520
    10,000 CFM
150-1,500 GPM
20-30 TON
COOLING CAPACITY
30-500 TON
COOLING CAPACITY
50-140 TON
COOLING CAPACITY
MAKE MODEL CAPACITY PUMP SIZE CAP INLET POWER DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT
NEMA
RATING
CAT-CLASS
CAPS PCHH-30TC 30 Ton 150 gpm 6 in 460V 14 ft 10 in / 4 ft 7 in / 5 ft 5 in 4,550 lb 4 718-1750
CAPS PCHH-60TC 60 Ton 300 gpm 6 in 460V 17 ft 10 in / 8 ft 5 in / 6 ft 10 in 8,600 lb 4 718-2050
CAPS PCHH-100TC 100 Ton 300 gpm 4 in Dixon Quick Connect 460V 17 ft 1 in / 8 ft 4 in / 8 ft 6 in 11,000 lb 4 718-2560
CAPS PCHH-200TC 200 Ton 600 gpm 4 in Dixon or 6 in Flanged 460V 24 ft 4 in / 8 ft 4 in / 8 ft 6 in 20,000 lb 4 718-3060
CAPS PCHH-230TC 230 Ton 600 gpm 5 in Dixon or 6 in Flanged 460V 24 ft 4in / 10 ft / 8 ft 6 in 20,500 lb 4 718-3065
CAPS PCHH-500TC 500 Ton - Water cooled 1,500 gpm 6 in 460V 22 ft 7 in / 8 ft 6 in / 8 ft 4 in 24,000 lb 4 718-3090
MAKE MODEL COOLING
CAPACITY
DUCT
SIZE
SUPPLY
DUCTS
RETURN
DUCTS
POWER
REQUIREMENTS
STATIC
PRESSURE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT NEMA
RATING CAT-CLASS
CAPS PAHH-50TC 50 Ton 20 in 2 4 460V 5 in 100 in / 83 in / 59 in 3,250 lb 4 718-1950
CAPS PAHH-75TC 75 Ton 20 in 2 4 460V 5 in 108 in / 82 in / 64 in 3,400 lb 4 718-1960
CAPS PAHH-120TC 120 Ton 20 in 4 6 460V 5 in 144 in / 101 in / 64 in 4,350 lb 4 718-2650
CAPS PAHV-140TC 140 Ton 20 in 4 8 460V 6.7 in 98 in / 50 in / 102 in 4,200 lb 4 718-2660
UP
TO
7
TRANSFORMERS